2022 FEES SCHEDULE (all fees include GST)

Class Fees (per term) shorter classes 25%
* Sibling discount
1 class per week $132.00 $106.00 $99.00
Junior School - Kinder to SFD Level 3 2 classes per week $237.00 $191.00 $177.75
3 classes per week $332.00 $267.80 $249.00
Junior School Package (4 or more classes per week) $416.00 $312.00
Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term) $25.00
1 class per week $132.00 $99.00
Middle School - SFD Levels 4-5-6 2 classes per week $237.00 $178.00
3 classes per week $332.00 $249.00
4 classes per week $416.00 $312.00
5 classes per week $474.00 $355.50
Middle School Package (6 or more classes per week) $515.00 $386.25
Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term) $25.00
1 class per week $134.00 $101.00
2 classes per week $241.00 $180.75
3 classes per week $334.00 $250.50
Senior School - 1st Year Grade 6 and upwards |4 classes per week $416.00 $312.00
5 classes per week $488.00 $366.00
6 classes per week $546.00 $409.50
Senior Package (7 or more classes per week) $587.00 $440.00
Admin/Maintenance Fee (per term) $25.00
Family Fees Package $875.50

Maintenance Fee of S50 will be refunded in the following term if 4 hours or more of assistance is provided
to Ringwood Ballet.

Concert Production Levies (per term)

Exam Levies @2020 (Only charged in Term 2)

Kinder and Pre Primary Production Levy (Only charged in term 4) $40.00 |Jazz/Tap-1,2,3 $43.00
Production Levy Junior School, 1 Style $22.00 |Jazz/Tap - 4-10 $56.00
Production Levy Junior School, 2 Styles $28.00 Internal Assessment $28.00
Production Levy Junior School, 3 or More Styles $37.00 |Classical Level 1,2, 3 $54.00
Production Levy Middle School, 1 Style $28.00 |Classical Level 4,5, 6 $69.00
Production Levy Middle School, 2 Styles $37.00 |RAD Grades®6, 7,8 $112.00
Production Levy Middle School, 3 or More Styles $42.00 |Please note that there is also an exam fee paid to the
Production Levy Senior School, 1 Style $36.00 |Southern Federation of Dance or Royal Acadamey of
Production Levy Senior School, 2 Styles $42.00 |Dance

Production Levy Senior School, 3 or More Styles $50.00
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